
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
10% OFF





 
              Jinrui Electronic Materials Co. JK-P300
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Jinrui Electronic Materials Co.
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                24V 3A 100A 6.3A SMD  Resettable Fuses ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2017
                      	$ 1.01
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1588
                      	$ 7.94
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1349
                      	$ 20.24
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1086
                       
                        $0.1206
                      	$ 108.60
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0974
                       
                        $0.1082
                      	$ 194.80
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0914
                       
                        $0.1015
                      	$ 457.00



 
              In Stock: 310
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  